ATF Test Lanes
& Commercial Vehicle Equipment
•  Approved HGV & PSV Testing Equipment
•  Fully Warranted Installation & Equipment
•  Professional Project Management
•  After-Sales Support
•  General Servicing Equipment
About Tecalemit

Side Slip Meter OA/62313
Civil Works for side slip meter OA/62443
Ordering Information
Description Part No
ATF specification Commercial Vehicle Brake Tester DE/9700
Br
ak
e
Te
st
er
s
Workstation
OA/62311 Roller cover
OA/50585 Guard rails
6
DE/7588/HGV
Tecalemit offers a DVSA approved Beam Tester for optical assessment of
headlamp aim. The Beam Tester is rail mounted, manually positioned and
aligned by the operator. Our DE/7588/HGV model Beam Tester includes an
integral laser used to set the height position of the counter balanced optical
box. This model is fast to position and set up, plus includes RS232 connectivity
should data transfer be required. The unit has easy to read screens for HGV/PSV
vehicles in addition to Class IV & VII Vehicles. The deep V channel rollers ensure
that the Beam Testers can be easily moved and retain stability.
Technical Specification & Measurement Data
Lens to headlamp focal length 350mm +/-150mm
Distance of lens in front of 1st rail 110mm
Maximum headlamp height 1500mm
Tolerance on aiming height +/-10mm
Optical box size 250 x 250 x 610mm
Distance between rails 395mm
Rail recess dimensions w100mm x d28mm
Rail depth tolerance +/-1mm
Options & Accessories
Description Part No
Transverse laser alignment tool
(For use with DE 7588/395/RS232/HGV) OA/62000
Installation of Beam Tester to prepared site
Includes all certification & calibration OA/60050
Ordering information Part number
Headlamp Beam Tester approved DE/7588/395/RS232HGV
For all Classes of MOT & ATF
With Laser height setting & RS232
OA/62520
The DE/9700 has been developed to provide an approved platform to run the
Stoneridge Tachograph calibration system. This is a state of the art electronic
calibration add-on from the UK’s foremost experts in Tachograph technology.
An encoder system generates a pulse every 1mm of rotation of the roller,
allowing for highly accurate DVSA approved calibration.
This dual-functionality concept is designed with ease of use in mind, using the
latest wireless technology and providing precise measurements ensuring
maximum accuracy. It uses a red laser detector to verify the driven wheel
rotation and assists the operator in fitting the reflective tape as he can see the
laser on the tape as it is fitted. The laser is fitted in a 10mm thick steel casing
machined from a solid block, so as to resist damage.
The console can be configured to be a plug and play device with custom cable
assemblies for wall mounting applications.
Tecalemit can supply a complete range of Tachograph calibration accessories
and all items required to set up a Tachograph test facility. Please contact our
sales office for further information.
Options & Accessories Part number
Tachograph tester for DE/9700 OA/62520
Tachograph Optimo2 Programming Tool OA/62521
Be
am
 Te
st